
Premiestevne

Resultatliste
19-aug-03

Ranheim IL
G-08
60 m
Heat: 1
Vind: 0
Tyrving

37
Erlend Fiksdal
Ranheim IL
12.0

87
Ragnar Christoffersen
Ranheim IL
12.1
G-08
Kule
(2,0kg)
 
 
Tyrving

37
Erlend Fiksdal
Ranheim IL
3.46

-
3.07
3.46
G-08
Lengde
(satssone)
 
 
Tyrving

37
Erlend Fiksdal
Ranheim IL
2.65

0

2.47
2.65
2.00
G-09
60 m
Heat: 1
Vind: 0
Tyrving

35
Simen Trøan Larsen
Ranheim IL
13.7

47
Vegard Løkken
Strindheim IL
10.1

34
Jørgen Skevik
Ranheim IL
10.2
Heat: 2
Vind: 0
Tyrving

110
Eskild A. Pütz
Byåsen IL Friidrett
10.5

116
Erlend Sørhøy
Strindheim IL
10.2

109
Kristian Kvålsvik
Byåsen IL Friidrett
10.0
G-09
Kule
(2,0kg)
 
 
Tyrving

110
Eskild A. Pütz
Byåsen IL Friidrett
5.00

4.59
4.24
5.00

109
Kristian Kvålsvik
Byåsen IL Friidrett
4.33

3.65
4.33
4.23

35
Simen Trøan Larsen
Ranheim IL
2.87

2.87
2.79
2.54

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem20-aug-03
Side 1 av 19

Premiestevne

Resultatliste
19-aug-03

Ranheim IL

63
Lars Guldseth
Vikvarvet IL
5.95

5.95
5.42
5.79
G-09
Lengde
(satssone)
 
 
Tyrving

34
Jørgen Skevik
Ranheim IL
3.10

0

3.07
3.03
3.10

47
Vegard Løkken
Strindheim IL
3.41

0

3.41
3.25
3.38

116
Erlend Sørhøy
Strindheim IL
2.75

0

2.72
-
2.75

109
Kristian Kvålsvik
Byåsen IL Friidrett
2.87

0

2.39
2.61
2.87

110
Eskild A. Pütz
Byåsen IL Friidrett
2.80

0

2.57
2.66
2.80

35
Simen Trøan Larsen
Ranheim IL
DNS
G-10
60 m
Heat: 1
Vind: 0
Tyrving

33
Håkon Øie Skjørholm
Ranheim IL
10.3

85
Henrik Andreassen
Lundamo IL
10.5

80
Geir Arne Fanum
Malvik IL
10.4

78
Anders Kruke
Malvik IL
10.6

79
Ola Hoseth Kosberg
Malvik IL
DNS

64
Jens Overvik
Vikvarvet IL
10.7
G-10
Kule
(2,0kg)
 
 
Tyrving

85
Henrik Andreassen
Lundamo IL
6.32

6.15
5.49
6.32

80
Geir Arne Fanum
Malvik IL
6.53

5.87
5.05
6.53

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem20-aug-03
Side 2 av 19

Premiestevne

Resultatliste
19-aug-03

Ranheim IL

79
Ola Hoseth Kosberg
Malvik IL
DNS

78
Anders Kruke
Malvik IL
5.82

5.08
5.82
5.64

33
Håkon Øie Skjørholm
Ranheim IL
6.24

5.75
5.85
6.24
G-10
Lengde
(satssone)
 
 
Tyrving

85
Henrik Andreassen
Lundamo IL
3.24

0

3.08
3.14
3.24

80
Geir Arne Fanum
Malvik IL
3.31

0

3.31
3.31
3.31

78
Anders Kruke
Malvik IL
3.19

0

2.92
3.11
3.19

79
Ola Hoseth Kosberg
Malvik IL
DNS

33
Håkon Øie Skjørholm
Ranheim IL
3.48

0

3.31
3.40
3.48

64
Jens Overvik
Vikvarvet IL
3.09

0

2.97
3.09
3.03
G-11
60 m
 
Vind: 0
Tyrving

1
107
Thomas Firing
Strindheim IL
9.2
798

2
32
Mads Trøan Larsen
Ranheim IL
9.3
767

 
30
Aslak Moen Storrø
Ranheim IL
DNS

 
31
Olaf Bones
Ranheim IL
DNS
G-11
Kule
(2,0kg)
 
 
Tyrving

1
107
Thomas Firing
Strindheim IL
7.24
680

7.24
-
6.83

2
32
Mads Trøan Larsen
Ranheim IL
6.37
576

5.75
6.14
6.37

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem20-aug-03
Side 3 av 19

Premiestevne

Resultatliste
19-aug-03

Ranheim IL

 
30
Aslak Moen Storrø
Ranheim IL
DNS

 
31
Olaf Bones
Ranheim IL
DNS
G-11
Lengde
(satssone)
 
 
Tyrving

1
107
Thomas Firing
Strindheim IL
4.06
897

0

3.85
3.97
4.06

2
32
Mads Trøan Larsen
Ranheim IL
3.52
783

0

3.40
3.52
3.32

 
31
Olaf Bones
Ranheim IL
DNS

 
30
Aslak Moen Storrø
Ranheim IL
DNS
G-12
60 m
 
Vind: 0
Tyrving

1
29
Kristian Bråthe Woldseth
Ranheim IL
9.0
721

2
75
Martin Aasen
Malvik IL
9.2
659

3
82
Jon Berg Jørgensen
Singsås IL
9.3
628

4
76
Torgeir Wikhammer
Malvik IL
9.4
597
G-12
Kule
(2,0kg)
 
 
Tyrving

1
29
Kristian Bråthe Woldseth
Ranheim IL
9.56
743

9.07
8.55
9.56

2
82
Jon Berg Jørgensen
Singsås IL
8.90
664

-
8.67
8.90

3
75
Martin Aasen
Malvik IL
7.81
533

7.36
7.81
7.00

4
76
Torgeir Wikhammer
Malvik IL
7.52
498

7.52
7.50
-

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem20-aug-03
Side 4 av 19

Premiestevne

Resultatliste
19-aug-03

Ranheim IL
G-12
Lengde
(satssone)
 
 
Tyrving

1
82
Jon Berg Jørgensen
Singsås IL
4.12
825

0

4.09
3.97
4.12

2
29
Kristian Bråthe Woldseth
Ranheim IL
4.07
815

0

3.97
4.07
4.06

3
75
Martin Aasen
Malvik IL
3.71
739

0

3.70
3.71
3.68

4
76
Torgeir Wikhammer
Malvik IL
3.57
710

0

3.52
3.45
3.57
G-13
60 m
 
Vind: 0
Tyrving

1
10
Anders Ustad
Børsa IL Friidrett
10.0
302
G-13
Kule
(3,0kg)
 
Vind: 0
Tyrving

1
2
Fredrik D Hegdahl
Byåsen IL Friidrett
12.38
944

0

12.38
12.22
11.89
G-13
Lengde
(satssone)
 
 
Tyrving

1
10
Anders Ustad
Børsa IL Friidrett
3.31
571

0

3.02
3.27
3.31
G-14
60 m
 
Vind: 0
Tyrving

1
11
Jon Birger Moe
Børsa IL Friidrett
9.3
442
G-14
Kule
(3,0kg)
 
Vind: 0
Tyrving

1
11
Jon Birger Moe
Børsa IL Friidrett
8.41
313

0

-
-
8.41
7.56

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem20-aug-03
Side 5 av 19

Premiestevne

Resultatliste
19-aug-03

Ranheim IL
G-14
Lengde
(satssone)
 
 
Tyrving

1
11
Jon Birger Moe
Børsa IL Friidrett
4.11
655

0

2.90
4.11
-
G-15
100 m
 
Vind: 0
Tyrving

1
81
Eirik Øvstedal
Nidelv IL Friidrett
14.0
560
G-15
Kule
(4,0kg)
 
 
Tyrving

1
81
Eirik Øvstedal
Nidelv IL Friidrett
12.22
792

-
-
11.48
12.22
G-15
Lengde
 
 
Tyrving

 
81
Eirik Øvstedal
Nidelv IL Friidrett
DNS
J-08
60 m
 
Vind: 0
Tyrving

49
Marte Jønnum
Byåsen IL Friidrett
11.2

61
Lena Østgaard
Malvik IL
12.9

50
Ingrid Alver Hovsbakken
Byåsen IL Friidrett
13.3
J-08
Kule
(2,0kg)
 
 
Tyrving

61
Lena Østgaard
Malvik IL
1.86

1.68
1.58
1.86

50
Ingrid Alver Hovsbakken
Byåsen IL Friidrett
2.28

2.15
2.04
2.28

49
Marte Jønnum
Byåsen IL Friidrett
3.79

3.51
3.67
3.79

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem20-aug-03
Side 6 av 19

Premiestevne

Resultatliste
19-aug-03

Ranheim IL
J-08
Lengde
(satssone)
 
 
Tyrving

61
Lena Østgaard
Malvik IL
1.96

0

1.96
1.81
1.87

50
Ingrid Alver Hovsbakken
Byåsen IL Friidrett
1.92

0

1.90
1.92
1.83

3
Ingrid Rosmo Kuvås
Børsa IL Friidrett
1.88

0

1.88
1.75
1.80

49
Marte Jønnum
Byåsen IL Friidrett
2.73

0

-
2.73
-
J-09
60 m
Heat: 1
 
Tyrving

62
Julie Svendsen
Selsbakk IL Friidrett
DNS

38
Ingvild Nyvold
Ranheim IL
DNS

53
Ingvild Grøtte Bostrøm
Byåsen IL Friidrett
DNS
Heat: 2
Vind: 0
Tyrving

27
Jenny Grøtan
Ranheim IL
10.8

60
Anja Østgaard
Malvik IL
10.7

52
Marthe Alver Hovsbakken
Byåsen IL Friidrett
11.6

4
Oda Moe
Børsa IL Friidrett
10.9

77
Marthe Wikhammer
Malvik IL
11.7
Heat: 3
Vind: 0
Tyrving

26
Majia Johanne Jakobsen
Ranheim IL
10.0

56
Hanna Johnsen
Byåsen IL Friidrett
12.1

1
Iphigenia Hellen
Byåsen IL Friidrett
DNS

69
Emilie Lefdal
Byåsen IL Friidrett
11.2

51
Marte Sirås
Byåsen IL Friidrett
12.0
Heat: 4
Vind: 0
Tyrving

24
Tonje Hoff
Ranheim IL
10.9
379

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem20-aug-03
Side 7 av 19

Premiestevne

Resultatliste
19-aug-03

Ranheim IL

5
Ida Normann
Børsa IL Friidrett
10.6

112
Helene Sjøholtstrand
Ranheim IL
11.3
J-09
Kule
(2,0kg)
 
 
Tyrving

115
Tina Firing
Strindheim IL
3.53

3.32
3.40
3.53

27
Jenny Grøtan
Ranheim IL
4.81

4.30
4.53
4.81

77
Marthe Wikhammer
Malvik IL
4.22

3.49
4.22
3.86

24
Tonje Hoff
Ranheim IL
3.71

3.15
3.22
3.71

56
Hanna Johnsen
Byåsen IL Friidrett
3.91

3.12
-
3.91

62
Julie Svendsen
Selsbakk IL Friidrett
DNS

52
Marthe Alver Hovsbakken
Byåsen IL Friidrett
3.40

2.67
3.40
2.63

26
Majia Johanne Jakobsen
Ranheim IL
4.13

4.13
4.06
3.64

4
Oda Moe
Børsa IL Friidrett
4.16

-
4.16
4.08

69
Emilie Lefdal
Byåsen IL Friidrett
3.71

3.55
3.71
3.14

38
Ingvild Nyvold
Ranheim IL
3.47

2.72
3.47
3.01

60
Anja Østgaard
Malvik IL
4.53

4.41
4.53
4.25

112
Helene Sjøholtstrand
Ranheim IL
3.56

3.56
3.41
3.03

51
Marte Sirås
Byåsen IL Friidrett
4.01

3.62
4.01
3.77
J-09
Lengde
(satssone)
 
 
Tyrving

53
Ingvild Grøtte Bostrøm
Byåsen IL Friidrett
DNS

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem20-aug-03
Side 8 av 19

Premiestevne

Resultatliste
19-aug-03

Ranheim IL

51
Marte Sirås
Byåsen IL Friidrett
2.38

0

2.10
2.22
2.38

56
Hanna Johnsen
Byåsen IL Friidrett
2.33

0

2.33
2.33
2.18

1
Iphigenia Hellen
Byåsen IL Friidrett
DNS

24
Tonje Hoff
Ranheim IL
2.47

0

2.45
2.47
2.31

26
Majia Johanne Jakobsen
Ranheim IL
3.41

0

3.41
3.22
2.49

38
Ingvild Nyvold
Ranheim IL
1.58

0

1.58
-
-

4
Oda Moe
Børsa IL Friidrett
2.66

0

2.66
2.08
2.13

5
Ida Normann
Børsa IL Friidrett
2.55

0

2.45
2.55
2.54

27
Jenny Grøtan
Ranheim IL
2.83

0

2.34
2.70
2.83

60
Anja Østgaard
Malvik IL
2.87

0

2.82
2.87
2.68

112
Helene Sjøholtstrand
Ranheim IL
2.11

0

1.92
2.11
2.06

115
Tina Firing
Strindheim IL
2.25

0

2.25
2.15
2.12

52
Marthe Alver Hovsbakken
Byåsen IL Friidrett
2.40

0

2.40
2.23
2.34

62
Julie Svendsen
Selsbakk IL Friidrett
DNS

77
Marthe Wikhammer
Malvik IL
2.24

0

2.15
2.18
2.24

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem20-aug-03
Side 9 av 19

Premiestevne

Resultatliste
19-aug-03

Ranheim IL

69
Emilie Lefdal
Byåsen IL Friidrett
2.43

0

2.20
2.43
2.30
J-10
60 m
Heat: 1
Vind: 0
Tyrving

100
Linda Johnsen
Byåsen IL Friidrett
12.2

25
Marie Bråthe Woldseth
Ranheim IL
DNS

101
Marita Christine Skotvoll
Melhus IL
9.2

65
Vibeke Slind
Vikvarvet IL
9.3

73
Ingrid Aasen
Malvik IL
11.6
J-10
Kule
(2,0kg)
 
Vind: 0
Tyrving

65
Vibeke Slind
Vikvarvet IL
5.11

0

4.45
5.11
4.66

25
Marie Bråthe Woldseth
Ranheim IL
DNS

73
Ingrid Aasen
Malvik IL
3.25

3.25
3.07
3.15

100
Linda Johnsen
Byåsen IL Friidrett
5.07

0

4.84
5.07
4.75
J-10
Lengde
(satssone)
 
 
Tyrving

25
Marie Bråthe Woldseth
Ranheim IL
DNS

65
Vibeke Slind
Vikvarvet IL
3.60

0

3.25
2.85
3.60

73
Ingrid Aasen
Malvik IL
2.44

0

2.44
2.39
2.26

100
Linda Johnsen
Byåsen IL Friidrett
2.72

0
0

2.72
2.54
2.20

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem20-aug-03
Side 10 av 19

Premiestevne

Resultatliste
19-aug-03

Ranheim IL
J-11
60 m
Heat: 1
Vind: 0
Tyrving

1
74
Malene Sæther
Malvik IL
9.6
730

2
113
Linda Tranø
Ranheim IL
10.6
460

3
36
Marie Fiksdal
Ranheim IL
10.8
406

 
6
Tonje Uvsløkk Haugen
Børsa IL Friidrett
DNS

 
22
Julie Skevik
Ranheim IL
DNS
Heat: 2
Vind: 0
Tyrving

1
105
Viktoria Kvalsvik
Byåsen IL Friidrett
9.7
703

2
57
Maren Eliassen
Byåsen IL Friidrett
9.8
676

3
55
Laila Egeh Herstad
Byåsen IL Friidrett
10.5
487
Heat: 3
Vind: 0
Tyrving

1
54
Marit Skoglund
Byåsen IL Friidrett
10.8
406

2
103
Nora Rosvoll Finstad
Byåsen IL Friidrett
11.2
298

3
7
Malin Blækkan
Børsa IL Friidrett
11.3
271

 
48
Anette Løkken
Strindheim IL
DNS
Heat: 4
Vind: 0
Tyrving

1
58
Cecilie Haugen Ngwenya
Byåsen IL Friidrett
9.9
649

2
104
Wilde A. Putz
Byåsen IL Friidrett
10.3
541

 
23
Maren Grøtan
Ranheim IL
DNS
Plassering Totalt

1
74
Malene Sæther
Malvik IL
9.6

2
105
Viktoria Kvalsvik
Byåsen IL Friidrett
9.7

3
57
Maren Eliassen
Byåsen IL Friidrett
9.8

4
58
Cecilie Haugen Ngwenya
Byåsen IL Friidrett
9.9

5
104
Wilde A. Putz
Byåsen IL Friidrett
10.3

6
55
Laila Egeh Herstad
Byåsen IL Friidrett
10.5

7
113
Linda Tranø
Ranheim IL
10.6

8
54
Marit Skoglund
Byåsen IL Friidrett
10.8

8
36
Marie Fiksdal
Ranheim IL
10.8

10
103
Nora Rosvoll Finstad
Byåsen IL Friidrett
11.2

11
7
Malin Blækkan
Børsa IL Friidrett
11.3

 
48
Anette Løkken
Strindheim IL
DNS

 
23
Maren Grøtan
Ranheim IL
DNS

 
22
Julie Skevik
Ranheim IL
DNS

 
6
Tonje Uvsløkk Haugen
Børsa IL Friidrett
DNS

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem20-aug-03
Side 11 av 19

Premiestevne

Resultatliste
19-aug-03

Ranheim IL
J-11
Kule
(2,0kg)
 
 
Tyrving

1
23
Maren Grøtan
Ranheim IL
6.02
771

5.82
5.07
6.02

2
113
Linda Tranø
Ranheim IL
5.97
764

5.97
5.52
5.68

3
57
Maren Eliassen
Byåsen IL Friidrett
5.93
759

5.15
5.93
5.40

4
58
Cecilie Haugen Ngwenya
Byåsen IL Friidrett
5.58
710

5.38
5.58
4.90

5
54
Marit Skoglund
Byåsen IL Friidrett
4.87
610

-
4.87
4.08

6
36
Marie Fiksdal
Ranheim IL
4.70
587

4.23
4.24
4.70

7
84
Mali Gederaas Kanstad
Ranheim IL
4.44
550

4.40
4.44
4.03

8
55
Laila Egeh Herstad
Byåsen IL Friidrett
4.22
519

4.22
3.74
-

 
103
Nora Rosvoll Finstad
Byåsen IL Friidrett
DNS

 
105
Viktoria Kvalsvik
Byåsen IL Friidrett
DNS

 
104
Wilde A. Putz
Byåsen IL Friidrett
DNS
J-11
Lengde
(satssone)
 
 
Tyrving

1
58
Cecilie Haugen Ngwenya
Byåsen IL Friidrett
3.46
774

0

3.33
3.35
3.46

2
57
Maren Eliassen
Byåsen IL Friidrett
3.45
772

0

3.40
3.45
3.35

3
105
Viktoria Kvalsvik
Byåsen IL Friidrett
3.35
748

0

3.33
3.35
3.28

4
74
Malene Sæther
Malvik IL
3.18
707

0

3.18
-
2.96

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem20-aug-03
Side 12 av 19

Premiestevne

Resultatliste
19-aug-03

Ranheim IL

5
104
Wilde A. Putz
Byåsen IL Friidrett
3.04
673

0

3.04
2.99
2.92

6
6
Tonje Uvsløkk Haugen
Børsa IL Friidrett
2.95
652

0

2.72
2.95
2.86

7
55
Laila Egeh Herstad
Byåsen IL Friidrett
2.79
613

0
0

2.94
2.79
2.85

8
7
Malin Blækkan
Børsa IL Friidrett
2.87
632

0

2.79
2.87
2.83

9
113
Linda Tranø
Ranheim IL
2.73
599

0

2.57
2.73
2.40

10
23
Maren Grøtan
Ranheim IL
2.64
577

0

2.64
2.51
2.54

11
84
Mali Gederaas Kanstad
Ranheim IL
2.42
524

0

2.42
2.23
2.22

11
54
Marit Skoglund
Byåsen IL Friidrett
2.42
524

0

2.42
2.27
2.40

13
36
Marie Fiksdal
Ranheim IL
2.33
503

0

2.28
2.30
2.33

 
48
Anette Løkken
Strindheim IL
DNS

 
22
Julie Skevik
Ranheim IL
DNS

 
103
Nora Rosvoll Finstad
Byåsen IL Friidrett
DNS
J-12
60 m
Heat: 1
Vind: 0
Tyrving

1
66
Ane Korsvold
Vikvarvet IL
9.3
743

2
20
Ida Westgård
Ranheim IL
9.4
716

3
111
Synne Haeger
Ranheim IL
11.3
203

 
9
Hanna Hegset
Børsa IL Friidrett
DNS

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem20-aug-03
Side 13 av 19

Premiestevne

Resultatliste
19-aug-03

Ranheim IL
Heat: 2
Vind: 0
Tyrving

1
19
Karoline Enga Husby
Ranheim IL
9.3
743

2
21
Ida Haseth
Ranheim IL
10.1
527

3
102
Benta Johnsen
Byåsen IL Friidrett
12.0
14

 
8
Karen Rosmo Kuvås
Børsa IL Friidrett
DNS
Plassering Totalt

1
66
Ane Korsvold
Vikvarvet IL
9.3

1
19
Karoline Enga Husby
Ranheim IL
9.3

3
20
Ida Westgård
Ranheim IL
9.4

4
21
Ida Haseth
Ranheim IL
10.1

5
111
Synne Haeger
Ranheim IL
11.3

6
102
Benta Johnsen
Byåsen IL Friidrett
12.0

 
9
Hanna Hegset
Børsa IL Friidrett
DNS

 
8
Karen Rosmo Kuvås
Børsa IL Friidrett
DNS
J-12
Kule
(2,0kg)
 
 
Tyrving

1
66
Ane Korsvold
Vikvarvet IL
7.53
794

7.53
7.27
7.14

2
20
Ida Westgård
Ranheim IL
7.01
721

5.94
7.01
6.43

3
21
Ida Haseth
Ranheim IL
6.27
617

6.27
6.06
6.22

4
102
Benta Johnsen
Byåsen IL Friidrett
6.24
613

6.24
6.17
6.14

5
111
Synne Haeger
Ranheim IL
5.97
575

5.89
5.97
5.58

 
8
Karen Rosmo Kuvås
Børsa IL Friidrett
DNS

 
9
Hanna Hegset
Børsa IL Friidrett
DNS
J-12
Lengde
(satssone)
 
 
Tyrving

1
66
Ane Korsvold
Vikvarvet IL
3.80
784

0

3.66
3.80
3.72

2
19
Karoline Enga Husby
Ranheim IL
3.71
762

0

3.59
3.67
3.71

3
20
Ida Westgård
Ranheim IL
3.60
736

0

3.60
3.41
3.20

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem20-aug-03
Side 14 av 19

Premiestevne

Resultatliste
19-aug-03

Ranheim IL

4
21
Ida Haseth
Ranheim IL
3.07
608

0

2.67
3.07
2.69

5
111
Synne Haeger
Ranheim IL
2.83
551

0

2.64
2.65
2.83

6
102
Benta Johnsen
Byåsen IL Friidrett
2.15
388

0

2.15
2.15
-

 
9
Hanna Hegset
Børsa IL Friidrett
DNS

 
8
Karen Rosmo Kuvås
Børsa IL Friidrett
DNS
J-13
60 m
Heat: 1
Vind: 0
Tyrving

1
14
Andrera Moen Storrø
Ranheim IL
9.4
676

2
59
Anita Elvedal
Lundamo IL
9.5
649

3
70
Helen Hoseth Kosberg
Malvik IL
9.6
622

4
68
Beate Slind Grøtte
Vikvarvet IL
10.0
514

5
17
Mona Kristin Jakola
Ranheim IL
10.2
460

 
18
Ann Helen Jakola
Ranheim IL
DNS
Heat: 2
Vind: 0
Tyrving

1
114
Victoria Isern
Ranheim IL
9.5
649

2
42
Kristine Trømborg
Byåsen IL Friidrett
9.7
595

3
108
Sunniva Bratt Slette
Byåsen IL Friidrett
9.8
568

 
39
Kristin Grøtte Bostrøm
Byåsen IL Friidrett
DNS

 
43
Marte Berg Vestbø
Byåsen IL Friidrett
DNS
Heat: 3
Vind: 0
Tyrving

1
71
Mari Gilde Brubak
Malvik IL
8.2
1000

2
41
Kristin Sølberg
Byåsen IL Friidrett
8.7
865

3
16
Siri Loktu
Ranheim IL
9.6
622

4
67
Stine Mosleth
Vikvarvet IL
9.7
595

 
72
Kari  Sølberg Ellingsen
Malvik IL
DNS

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem20-aug-03
Side 15 av 19

Premiestevne

Resultatliste
19-aug-03

Ranheim IL
Plassering Totalt

1
71
Mari Gilde Brubak
Malvik IL
8.2

2
41
Kristin Sølberg
Byåsen IL Friidrett
8.7

3
14
Andrera Moen Storrø
Ranheim IL
9.4

4
59
Anita Elvedal
Lundamo IL
9.5

4
114
Victoria Isern
Ranheim IL
9.5

6
16
Siri Loktu
Ranheim IL
9.6

6
70
Helen Hoseth Kosberg
Malvik IL
9.6

8
42
Kristine Trømborg
Byåsen IL Friidrett
9.7

8
67
Stine Mosleth
Vikvarvet IL
9.7

10
108
Sunniva Bratt Slette
Byåsen IL Friidrett
9.8

11
68
Beate Slind Grøtte
Vikvarvet IL
10.0

12
17
Mona Kristin Jakola
Ranheim IL
10.2

 
39
Kristin Grøtte Bostrøm
Byåsen IL Friidrett
DNS

 
18
Ann Helen Jakola
Ranheim IL
DNS

 
72
Kari  Sølberg Ellingsen
Malvik IL
DNS

 
43
Marte Berg Vestbø
Byåsen IL Friidrett
DNS
J-13
Kule
(3,0kg)
 
 
Tyrving

1
70
Helen Hoseth Kosberg
Malvik IL
7.53
794

6.62
6.93
7.53

2
68
Beate Slind Grøtte
Vikvarvet IL
7.28
759

-
7.00
7.28

3
59
Anita Elvedal
Lundamo IL
6.42
638

6.04
6.00
6.42

4
67
Stine Mosleth
Vikvarvet IL
6.11
595

5.19
5.58
6.11

5
42
Kristine Trømborg
Byåsen IL Friidrett
6.09
592

5.82
5.55
6.09

6
108
Sunniva Bratt Slette
Byåsen IL Friidrett
5.99
578

5.38
5.54
5.99

7
71
Mari Gilde Brubak
Malvik IL
5.63
528

-
5.63
5.04

7
41
Kristin Sølberg
Byåsen IL Friidrett
5.63
528

5.38
5.19
5.63

9
15
Synnøve Saksvik Ringås
Ranheim IL
5.40
496

5.23
5.05
5.40

10
14
Andrera Moen Storrø
Ranheim IL
4.69
396

4.69
4.58
4.63

11
17
Mona Kristin Jakola
Ranheim IL
4.30
342

4.09
4.05
4.30

12
18
Ann Helen Jakola
Ranheim IL
3.31
203

3.31
3.13
3.17

 
39
Kristin Grøtte Bostrøm
Byåsen IL Friidrett
DNS

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem20-aug-03
Side 16 av 19

Premiestevne

Resultatliste
19-aug-03

Ranheim IL

 
72
Kari  Sølberg Ellingsen
Malvik IL
DNS

 
43
Marte Berg Vestbø
Byåsen IL Friidrett
DNS
J-13
Lengde
(satssone)
 
 
Tyrving

1
71
Mari Gilde Brubak
Malvik IL
4.00
760

0

3.87
4.00
3.89

2
41
Kristin Sølberg
Byåsen IL Friidrett
3.92
740

0

3.92
3.74
3.87

3
108
Sunniva Bratt Slette
Byåsen IL Friidrett
3.76
702

0

3.61
3.76
3.71

4
67
Stine Mosleth
Vikvarvet IL
3.70
688

0

3.70
3.60
3.60

5
16
Siri Loktu
Ranheim IL
3.64
673

0

3.64
3.50
3.42

6
59
Anita Elvedal
Lundamo IL
3.58
659

0

3.58
2.86
3.56

7
70
Helen Hoseth Kosberg
Malvik IL
3.56
654

0

3.10
3.48
3.56

8
68
Beate Slind Grøtte
Vikvarvet IL
3.46
630

0

3.46
3.17
3.19

9
42
Kristine Trømborg
Byåsen IL Friidrett
3.44
625

0

3.44
3.33
3.37

10
17
Mona Kristin Jakola
Ranheim IL
2.91
498

0

2.58
2.91
2.77

 
14
Andrera Moen Storrø
Ranheim IL
DNS

 
72
Kari  Sølberg Ellingsen
Malvik IL
DNS

 
43
Marte Berg Vestbø
Byåsen IL Friidrett
DNS

 
18
Ann Helen Jakola
Ranheim IL
DNS

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem20-aug-03
Side 17 av 19

Premiestevne

Resultatliste
19-aug-03

Ranheim IL

 
39
Kristin Grøtte Bostrøm
Byåsen IL Friidrett
DNS
J-14
60 m
 
Vind: 0
Tyrving

1
46
Stine Martine Lefdal
Byåsen IL Friidrett
8.8
797

2
86
Ann Cecilie Ekseth Bye
Lundamo IL
9.3
662

3
45
Maria Saanum Jacobsen
Byåsen IL Friidrett
9.5
608

4
44
Kari Stene
Byåsen IL Friidrett
9.9
500
J-14
Kule
(3,0kg)
 
 
Tyrving

1
86
Ann Cecilie Ekseth Bye
Lundamo IL
7.20
622

6.70
-
7.20

2
46
Stine Martine Lefdal
Byåsen IL Friidrett
6.58
535

6.13
6.58
6.40

3
45
Maria Saanum Jacobsen
Byåsen IL Friidrett
5.82
428

5.64
-
5.82

4
44
Kari Stene
Byåsen IL Friidrett
5.79
424

4.50
5.79
5.07
J-14
Lengde
(satssone)
 
 
Tyrving

1
46
Stine Martine Lefdal
Byåsen IL Friidrett
4.14
745

0

-
3.06
4.14

2
86
Ann Cecilie Ekseth Bye
Lundamo IL
3.91
690

0

3.82
3.91
3.78
J-15
100 m
 
 
Tyrving

 
12
Ingrid Valen
Ranheim IL
DNS

 
13
Lisa Enga Husby
Ranheim IL
DNS

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem20-aug-03
Side 18 av 19

Premiestevne

Resultatliste
19-aug-03

Ranheim IL
J-15
Kule
(3,0kg)
 
 
Tyrving

1
83
Ingrid Berg Jørgensen
Singsås IL
8.31
714

8.31
8.09
7.91
J-15
Lengde
 
 
Tyrving

1
83
Ingrid Berg Jørgensen
Singsås IL
3.71
618

0

3.71
3.68
3.51

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem20-aug-03
Side 19 av 19
